
1

2

TOTAL 3,75,10,380 100.00%3,75,10,380

NilNil Nil Nil

Regional Provident 
Fund Commissioner - 
II,Regional Office, Pune-
I

Central 
Government OC-02 10-02-2021 50,590 50,590 Operational Nil N.A Nil

Assistant Comissioner 
of Sales Tax (MVAT), 
PUN-VAT-D-001

State 
Government OC-01 20-10-2020 3,74,59,790

Annexure-5

Name of the corporate debtor:  Kohinoor Precision Component Limited;  Date of commencement of liquidation:  30 September 2020;  List of stakeholders as on:  14 December 2020

List of operational creditors (Government Dues)

(Amount in ₹)
Sl.
No.

Details of Claimant Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of 
contingent 
claim

Amount 
of any 
mutual 
dues, 
that may 
be set off

Amount 
of claim 
rejected

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Remarks, if 
any

Department Government Whether lien 
/ attachment 
removed? 
(Yes/No)

Identification No.

0.13% Nil Nil Nil

Amount 
covered by 
lien or 
attachment
pending 
disposal

% share 
in total 
amount of 
claims 
admitted

3,74,59,790 Operational Nil N.A 99.87%

Date of receipt Amount 
claimed

Amount of 
claim admitted

Nature of claim


